
                                       Dayanand Public School, Pandusar, Nabha 

Calendar for Session April 01, 2025 – March 31, 2026 
 

Sr. No. Date Day Name of Program Teachers on Duty (Incharge) 

1. April 1 Tuesday New Session Starts 

(Welcome of New 

Students) 

Mrs Geetanjali, Mrs Kamalvir 

and Mrs Gurpreet Kaur 

2. April 07 Monday Teachers’, Students’ diary 

and Class Monitors 

workshop regarding their 

responsibilities 

SOP for diary writing, 

Class incharge and 

Monitors 

Ms Sunita Bhatia 

Ms Neelam Bedi 

Ms Kamalpreet 

Ms Reena Khanna 

Ms Manpreet Kaur 

3. April 09 Wednesday Balika Siksha  & Matri 

Bharti Parishad Gathan 

Ms Amandeep Kaur 

Ms Geetanjali 

4. April 12 Saturday Sh. Narayan Dass Chritar 

Chintan  ,Dr Ambedkar 

Jyanti 

& Baisakhi celebration 

Paath Sri Sukhmani Sahib 

& Langar 

Ms Ritu Malhotra 

Mr Satnam Ms Sarita 

Ms Geetanjali 

Mr Somnath 

Ms Kamalpreet 

Ms Kamalvir 

5. April 17 Thursday World Heritage Day Mr Neeraj Kumar, Mrs 

Manpreet Kaur(S.St.), Mrs 

Sarika 

6. April 18 Friday PTM Class Teachers 

7. April 19 Saturday Student Parliament 

Election 

Ms Anu Jindal 

Mr Somnath, Miss Barinder 

8. April 22 Tuesday International Earth Day 

(Eco Club) , 

Ms Dinesh Kalra 

 

9. April 23 Wednesday World Book Day Mr Navinder Bharti 

10. April 28 Monday Bhagwan Parsuram Jayanti Mrs Monika Gupta, Mrs Geeti 

Chopra, Mrs Gurdeep Kaur 

11. May 7 Wednesday Guru Ravinder Nath 

Tagore Jayanti (Story 

Telling Competition), 

World Athletics Day 

Ms Manpreet Kaur (Eng.) 

Ms Ravina 

Mrs Reena Khanna 

Mr Hemant, Mrs Gurpreet, Mr 

Rajat 

12. May 8 Thursday International Red Cross 

Day 

Ms Gurpreet Kaur 

13. May 9 Friday Maharana Partap Jayanti 

celebration in Vandna  

Session. 

Ms Manpreet Kaur (S.St.) 

Ms Pooja Gupta 

Mrs Vandna 

14. May 10 Saturday PTM Class Teachers 

15. May 12 Monday Budh Purnima Ms Bhawana Kaushal 

16. May 17 Saturday Matri Sammelan Ms Geetanjali 

Ms Monika Sharma ( Eco.) 

Ms Amandeep Kaur 

17. May 28 Wednesday Veer Savarkar Jyanti 

in Vandna Session 

Ms Puja Rani 

Ms Manpreet Kaur( S.St.) 



18. May 31 Saturday Ahilya Bai Holkar Jayanti 

Celebration 

All Coordinators 

19. June 2 - 12 Monday  

-  

Thursday 

Dance Classes 

Art Classes 

Music Instrument Classes 

English Speaking Classes 

Yoga Classes 

Ghosh Varg 

Cooking Classes 

Scout and Guide 

Personality Development 

Classes 

Mr Sandeep Kumar 

Mr Karan 

Mr Kishore Bhardwaj 

Ms Geetanjali 

Mr Somnath 

Mr Umesh Kumar 

Ms Gurpreet Kaur 

Mr Navender Bharti 

Ms Pooja Batish 

Ms Bharti Gupta 

Mrs Geeta 

Mr Varun Veer Singh 

20. June 2 - 12 Monday  

-  

Wednesday 

Sports Practice Sports Teachers 

21. June 21 Friday International Yoga Day Mr  Umesh Kumar 

Mr Hemant Kumar 

22. June 27- July 2 Friday 

-  

Wednesday 

Teacher Training Camp 

Hindi, Punjabi, English 

Sh. Sandeep Kumar (Vice-

Principal), Mrs Monika Gupta, 

Mr Neeraj , Mrs Geeti Chopra 

23. July 1 – July 3 

 

Monday  

-  

Wednesday 

In – House Training of 

Teachers (Road Safety, 

First -Aid   & Fire 

Fighting training) 

Ms Bhawana Kaushal 

Ms Priyanka Goyal 

 

24. July 10 Thursday Guru Purnima Hawan Mr Jaspreet Joshi 

25. July 12 Saturday PTM Class Teachers 

26. July 1 - 15 Tuesday  

- 

 Tuesday 

Environment Awareness 

1.Awarness Rally 

2.Plantation 

3.Seminar 

4.Slogan Writing 

5.Tulsi in Every Home 

6. Cloth Bag Collection 

Mr Neeraj 

Mrs Dinesh 

Ms Harmanpreet Kaur 

Ms Manjinder Kaur 

Mr Kishore Bhardwaj 

Ms Pooja Batish 

 

27. July 16 - 30 Wednesday  

- 

 Wednesday 

Social Media Awareness Mrs Ranjana, Mr Deepak, Miss 

Himani, Mr Udit Kumar 

28. July 18 - 19 Friday  

- 

 Saturday 

School Level Science, 

Math, Computer & SGP 

Fair 

Mrs Banita, Mr D K Mittal, Mr 

Deepak, Mrs Sarita 

29. July 23 Wednesday Bal Gangadhar Tilak and 

Chander Shekhar Azaad  

Jayanti 

Extempore 

Ms Ritu Malhotra 

Ms Hema 

Ms Harmandeep Kaur 

30. July 26 -27 Saturday  

-  

Sunday 

Vibhag Level Science, 

Math, Computer & SGP 

Fair and Kargil Vijay 

divas 

Mr Anubhav Gupta 

Ms Chetna 

Ms Nirmal 

Ms Ranjana 

31. July 31 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh 

Shaheedi Divas and Tulsi 

Daas Jayanti 

Mr Anubhav Gupta, Mrs 

Kamalvir, Mrs Manjinder 

 

 



32. August 01 - 15 Fri. – Fri. Sanskriti Bodh Paryjojna 

abhian 

Ms. Ritu Malhotra 

33. August 06 - 12 Wed. – Tue. Sanskrit Saptah Mr. Sandeep Sharma 

Ms Sarita 

34. August 08 Friday Rakhi Making Workshop Ms Pooja Batish 

35. August 11 Monday KhudiRam Bose Shaheedi 

Divas 

Ms Jagatvir Kaur 

36. August 12 Tuesday International Youth Day Mr Jaspreet Joshi 

37. August 14 Thursday Akhand Bharat Divas and 

Janamashtmi celebration 

Ms Geetanjali 

Mr Som Nath 

38. August 15 Friday Independence Day 

celebration 

Mr Umesh Kumar 

Ms Gurpreet kaur 

Ms Ushma 

39. August 23 Saturday PTM & National Space 

Day 

Class Incharges & Ms Kritika 

40. August 30 Saturday Genius Preliminary 

Examination 

8th, 10th, +2 (Sci. & 

Commerce) 

Mr D.K.Mittal 

Mrs Banita 

Mrs Harmandeep 

Mrs Monika Vansh 

Mrs Geeti Chopra 

41. August 30 – 

Sept.01 

Sat. – Mon. State Level Sci. & Math 

Fair 

Ms Banita 

Mr D K Mittal 

42. September 5 Friday Teachers Day Celebration 

& Nibandh Lekhan by 

teachers 

Mr Sandeep Kumar & 

Coordinators 

43. September 06 Saturday Half Yearly Exam Start Ms Kamalvir Kaur 

44. September 13 Saturday Hindi Divas celebration & 

Nibandh Lekhan 

(Students) 

Ms Monika Gupta 

Ms Hema Rani 

Ms Meenakshi Kashyap 

45. September 16 Tuesday International Ozone Day 

celebration in Vandna 

Ms Priya 

46. September 25 – 

October2 

 

Thursday - 

Thursday 

Pt. Deen Dyal Upadhya 

Jayanti (Swadeshi Saptah  

Celebration) 

Ms Monika Sharma 

47. September 27 Saturday S.P.T., World Tourism 

Day, Shaheed Bhagat 

Singh Jayanti & Surgical 

Strike Day 

Ms Kamalvir, Ms Puja Gupta, 

Ms kamalpreet kaur & Ms 

Bhawana 

48. September 29 Monday World Heart Day Ms Dinesh kalra 



49. October 01 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi , Lal 

Bahadur Shashtri Chritar 

Chintan & Dussehra 

Celebration 

Ms Amandeep Kaur 

Ms Manpreet kaur ( Eng.) 

Mr Karan, Mr Varun 

50. October 04 Saturday PTM & Rani Durgavati 

Jayanti 

Class Incharge &  Ms Hema 

Rani 

51. October 06 - 07 Monday – 

Tuesday 

Bal Shivir & Bhagwan 

Balmik Jyanti 

Ms Anu Jindal 

Ms Geetanjali 

Mr Som Nath 

Mr Kishore 

Mr Karan 

Mr Varun 

Ms Pooja Batish 

52. October 8 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day 

celebration 

Mr Satnam Singh 

Ms Gurpreet Kaur 

53. October 11 Saturday Dakshta Varg & World 

Balika Day 

Ms Priyanka, Ms Bhawana & 

Ms Amandeep Kaur 

54. October 15 Wednesday Dr Abdul Kalam Jayanti Ms Ravina 

55. October 18 Saturday Dhanvantri Jyanti & 

Diwali Celebration 

Ms Shilpi Jain & 

Coordinators 

56. October 22 Wednesday Jayanti of Swami 

Ramteerth 

Ms Ritu Malhotra 

57. October 24 Friday World Polio Day Ms Beant kaur 

58. October 31 Friday Sardar Patel Chritar 

Chintan Awareness on 

seasonal diseases 

Ms Kamalpreet Kaur & 

Class incharges 

59. November 04 Tuesday Sri Guru Nanak Dev 

Prakash Purv Celebration 

Mr Somnath 

Ms Geetanjali 

60. November 7 Friday C.V.Raman Jayanti Ms Banita Bansal 

61. November 09 Sunday Alumni Meet Mr Kishore Kumar 

62. November 16 Sunday Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Shaheedi divas 

Ms Jagatvir Kaur 

63. November 26 Wednesday Indian Constitution Day 

Quiz 

Ms Barinder kaur 

64. November 27 Thursday Annual Function Ms Geeti Chopra 

Ms Nirmal Rani 

65. November 28 Friday Annual Function Mr Reena Khanna 

Ms Manpreet Kaur 

66. November 29 Saturday Annual Function Ms Ritu Malhotra 

Ms Sunita Bhatia 



67. December 01 Monday Gita Jayanti Sh Sandeep Sharma 

68. December 2 Tuesday National Pollution 

Control Day 

Ms Navneet 

69. December 03 Wednesday International Divyang 

Day 

Mr Neeraj Kumar 

70. December 4 Thursday Indian Navy Day Mr Rajat 

71. December 7 Sunday Sashastar Sena Jhanda 

Divas 

Ms Gurpreet Kaur DPE 

72. December 10 Wednesday National Human Rights 

Day 

Ms Pooja Gupta 

73. December 13 Saturday PTM Class Incharges 

74. December 16 Tuesday Bharat Vijay Divas (1971 

War) 

Ms Harmadeep kaur 

75. December 22 Monday National Ganit Divas 

celebration 

Mr D.K. Mittal 

76. December 23 Tuesday Kisan Divas Mr Satnam Singh 

77. December 24 Wednesday In-house training of 

teachers 

( Dakshta Varg ) 

Ms Bhawna Kaushal 

Ms Priyanka 

78. December        25 - 

30 

Thursday - 

Tuesday 

Board Students 

Residential Classes 

NSS Camp 

Mr Sandeep Kumar 

Mr Neeraj 

Ms Banita 

79. Jan.1 – Feb. 20  Samarpan Days Ms Sharanjeet 

Mr Neeraj Kumar 

80. January 3, 2026 Saturday Guru Gobind Singh 

Parkash Utsav  & Savitri 

Bai Phule Jayanti 

celebration in Vandna 

Ms Manjinder Kaur 

Ms Reena Khanna 

81. January 10, 2026 Saturday PTM Class Incharges 

82. January 12,2026 Monday Swami Vivekanand 

Jayanti 

Genius Examination 

Mains 

Mr Anubhav Gupta 

Ms Kamalvir Kaur 

83. January 13 Tuesday Lohri Celebration All Coordinators 

84. January14 Wednesday Makar Sakranti Ms Sarita Bhardwaj 

85. January 15 Thursday Bhartiya Thal Sena Divas Mr Satnam Singh 

86. January 19 Monday Maharana Pratap 

Punyatithi 

Ms Monika Sharma 

87. January 23 Friday Subhash Chandara Bose 

Jayanti 

Basant Panchmi ( Vidya 

Arambh Sanskar) 

Ms Gurpreet Gulati 

Ms Sunita Bhatia 

Mr Shiv Ram 

Ms Geeti Chopra 

88. January 26 Monday Bharat Mata Poojan 

Republic Day celebration 

 

Ms Pooja Batish 

Mr Satnam Singh 

Mr Kishore Kumar 

Ms Monika Vansh 

Mr Umesh Kumar 

89. January 28 Wednesday Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti 

Celebration 

Ms Ritu Malhotra 

90. January 31 Saturday Guru Ravidas Chritar 

Chintan & Mangal 

Kamana Samaroh Havan 

+2 class, 

Ms Gurdeep kaur 

Ms Manpreet kaur ( Eng.) 

91. February  NTSE Examination Ms Kamalvir Kaur 



 

 
 

 

92. February 04 Wednesday World Cancer Awareness 

Day 

Ms Amandeep kaur 

93. February 09 Monday Annual Examination 

Start 

Ms Kamalvir Kaur 

 

94. February 14 Saturday PTM Class Incharges 

95. February 19 Thursday Sri Guru Ji Chritar 

Chintan in Vandna Sabha 

Mr Neeraj Kumar 

 

96. February 20 Friday Shabri Jyanti Ms Monika Goyal 

97. February 21 Saturday International Mother 

Tongue Day 

Ms Manjinder Kaur 

98. February 28 Saturday National Science Day & 

Result of 9th & +1 

Ms Banita Bansal 

99. March 03 Tuesday National Security Day 

celebration 

Mr Kishore Bhardwaj 

100. Marh 8 Sunday International Women 

Day celebration 

Ms Kamalpreet Kaur 

101. March 21 Saturday International Forest Day Ms Anu Jindal 

102. March 21 Saturday International Water 

Conservation Day 

celebration 

Ms Harmandeep Kaur 

103. March 23 Monday Shahidi Divas Bhagat 

Singh, Rajguru & 

Sukhdev 

Sevak, Sevika ,Chalak 

Varg 

Mr Somnath 

Mr Deepak 

104. March 25 Wednesday Result (Foundational & 

Primary Stage) 

Concerned class incharges 

105. March 26 Thursday Result 6,7 & 8 Concerned class incharges 

106. March 27 Friday Teachers Orientation Ms Bhawana Kaushal 

Ms Priyanka 

107. March 30 - 31 Monday - 

Tuesday 

Next Session Planning Sh Sandeep Kumar & All HODs 

& Coordinators 


